Position

Fire Chief

Battalion Chief/Fire Marshal

Fire Captain, 40 Hr.

Battalion Chief

Fire Captain

Battalion Chief

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Battalion Chief

Fire Engineer

Division Chief

Firefighter

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Firefighter

Fire Captain

Other Positions Held Special District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Department

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Total Wages

$312,933

$260,597

$256,504

$244,523

$243,519

$234,785

$224,094

$198,645

$197,449

$195,949

$192,421

$189,735

$187,262

$185,946

$184,201

$181,824

$179,666

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$129,109

$108,502

$87,227

$99,580

$85,277

$94,725

$83,039

$78,640

$72,178

$68,660

$83,787

$76,430

$80,265

$77,737

$84,808

$71,977

$75,901



Firefighter/Paramedic

Fire Engineer

Firefighter/Paramedic

Fire Engineer

Firefighter/Paramedic

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter/Paramedic

Firefighter

Firefighter/Paramedic

Firefighter/Paramedic

Firefighter

Firefighter/Paramedic

Firefighter/Paramedic

Fire Engineer

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

$177,758

$170,401

$169,751

$168,510

$164,889

$163,851

$161,900

$159,712

$158,598

$154,172

$151,547

$151,021

$149,953

$113,561

$105,888

$95,561

$95,283

$92,446

$65,683

$72,919

$72,569

$74,793

$70,105

$67,679

$69,093

$68,910

$55,702

$58,794

$77,004

$67,680

$42,291

$72,241

$75.169

$27,659

$36,712

$29,995



Fire Captain

Division Chief

Battalion Chief

Firefighter

Firefighter

Fire Captain

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

$89,230

$64,508

$55,411

$22,884

$15,972

$4,730

$21,594

$100

$100

$32,309

$68,047

$80,739



