Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fire Chief		Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$312,933	\$129,109
Battalion Chief/Fire Marshal		Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$260,597	\$108,502
Fire Captain, 40 Hr.		Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$256,504	\$87,227
Battalion Chief		Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$244,523	\$99,580
Fire Captain		Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$243,519	\$85,277
Battalion Chief		Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$234,785	\$94,725
Fire Captain		Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$224,094	\$83,039
Fire Engineer		Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$198,645	\$78,640
Battalion Chief		Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$197,449	\$72,178
Fire Engineer		Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$195,949	\$68,660
Division Chief		Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$192,421	\$83,787
Firefighter		Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$189,735	\$76,430
Fire Captain		Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$187,262	\$80,265
Fire Engineer		Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$185,946	\$77,737
Fire Captain		Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$184,201	\$84,808
Firefighter		Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$181,824	\$71,977
Fire Captain		Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$179,666	\$75,901

Firefighter/Paramedic	Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$177,758	\$65,683
Fire Engineer	Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$170,401	\$72,919
Firefighter/Paramedic	Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$169,751	\$72,569
Fire Engineer	Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$168,510	\$74,793
Firefighter/Paramedic	Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$164,889	\$70,105
Firefighter	Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$163,851	\$67,679
Firefighter	Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$161,900	\$69,093
Firefighter/Paramedic	Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$159,712	\$68,910
Firefighter	Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$158,598	\$55,702
Firefighter/Paramedic	Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$154,172	\$58,794
Firefighter/Paramedic	Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$151,547	\$77,004
Firefighter	Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$151,021	\$67,680
Firefighter/Paramedic	Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$149,953	\$42,291
Firefighter/Paramedic	Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$113,561	\$72,241
Fire Engineer	Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$105,888	\$75,169
Firefighter	Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$95,561	\$27,659
Firefighter	Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$95,283	\$36,712
Firefighter	Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$92,446	\$29,995

Fire Captain	Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$89,230	\$21,594
Division Chief	Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$64,508	\$100
Battalion Chief	Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$55,411	\$100
Firefighter	Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$22,884	\$32,309
Firefighter	Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$15,972	\$68,047
Fire Captain	Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$4,730	\$80,739